
2004-04-21  10:00Report Date:

UserID:

Report:

0000000

* * * *     REPORT HEADER PAGE    * * * * 

Report ID: PRS0910R

Submit ID:

Security:

1560296

N

             * * * *           PARAMETERS            * * * *

GMT TOPICS DVT REPORT

NO PARAMETERS FOR THIS REPORT  



PRS0910R STANDARD TRAINING ACTIVITY SUPPORT SYSTEM 2004-04-21
2TRITRAFAC BANGOR Page

GMT TOPICS DVT REPORT FOR TRITRAFAC BANGOR

COMMAND ASSESSMENT BRIEF

CONSOLIDATED TRAINING

CATEGORY:

CATEGORY:

1

2

3

4

5

17

18

20

22

23

28

29

30

32

36

41

42

51

52

91

1

2

3

4

6

TOPIC

CODE

TOPIC

CODE

COMMAND ASSESSMENT BRIEF

AIS SECURITY

HAZARDOUS MATERIAL/OPERATIONAL SECURITY

V.D. PREVENTION/CHARACTER EDUCATION

COMMAND ASSESSMENT MINI-SURVEY DEBRIEF

VOTING/SECURITY DRILL BRIEF

SECURITY DRILL BRIEF MAKE-UP

CODE OF CONDUCT

HEARING CONSERVATION/ELECTRICAL SAFETY

STANDARDS OF CONDUCT/FRAUD,WASTE,AND

ABUSE

DEPENDENTS ASSISTANCE/SEAPOWERS

BUILDING/INTERNAL SECURITY/HAZARDOUS

MATERIAL

CODE OF CONDUCT/DEMOCRACY AND COMMUNISM

RADIOLOGICAL CONTROLS BRIEF/HEARING

CONSERVATION

STANDARDS OF CONDUCT/INTEGRITY AND

EFFICIENCY

HAZARDOUS MATERIAL

CODE OF CONDUCT/UCMJ

SUPERVISOR'S SAFETY TRAINING

HEARING CONSERVATION

RIGHT SPIRIT

CONSOLIDATED TRAINING

SHIP'S DECK LOG

CMS

SYNCHRO AMPLIFIERS

EVALUATE, ANALYZE & IDENTIFY RF SIGNALS

TOPIC NAME

TOPIC NAME

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1999-06-23

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

DATE MOD

DATE MOD

USER MOD

USER MOD
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CONSOLIDATED TRAININGCATEGORY:

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

TOPIC

CODE

PILOTING (RADAR, GPS, VISUAL; DANGER

BEARINGS ETC)

COMMUNICATIONS PLANS

TANK LEVEL INDICATING

GLOBAL POSITIONING SYSTEM (GPS)

SECURITY

FLEET BROADCASTS

DEPTH DETECTORS

TESTING & OPERATION OF ESM

PROCESSING & ROUTING INCOMING/OUTGOING

MESSAGES

CAMS (GENERAL)

SYNCHRO'S/SERVO'S

RULES OF THE ROAD

HANDLING/PROCESSING CLASSIFIED MESSAGES

ANNOUNCING SYSTEM (GENERAL)

INERTIAL NAVIGATION

CHARTS

GENERAL MESSAGES

CAMS (FUNCTIONAL)

NAUTICAL PUBLICATIONS

EM LOG

ANTENNAS

SALINITY INDICATORS

TESTING & OPERATION OF PERISCOPE

ELECTRONIC EQUIP

RULES OF THE ROAD (GENERAL)

CASREPS/CASCORS

BATTERY AIR FLOW

PREPARE ESM SEARCH PLANS

RULES OF THE ROAD (LIGHTS & SHAPES)

PREPARE MTF MESSAGES

TOPIC NAME

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

DATE MOD USER MOD
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CONSOLIDATED TRAINING

COUNTER ESPIONAGE BRIEF

DOD HAZCOM (FEDERAL HAZ COM)

CATEGORY:

CATEGORY:

CATEGORY:

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

1

1

TOPIC

CODE

TOPIC

CODE

TOPIC

CODE

TESTING & OPERATION OF NAVIGATION RADAR

EQUIP

RULES OF THE ROAD (WHISTLE SIG'S/SPEC

CIRCUM)

DISTRESS COMMUNICATIONS

GYRO COMPASS SYSTEM

TESTING & OPERATION OF IFF EQUIPMENT

TEST TAKING TECHNIQUES FOR E-4 & E-5

RATING EXAM

TEST TAKING TECHNIQUES FOR E-6 RATING

EXAM

RATING EXAM DEBRIEF

CALL SIGNS, CHALLENGE & REPLY,

AUTHENTICAITON, ETC

TEMPERATURE AND FLOW MONITORING

ESGN

RELATIVE MOTION

MESSAGE TYPES, GENERAL MESSAGES, FILING,

ETC

RADAR PRINCIPLES

ANWIC (GENERAL)

CELESTIAL NAVIGATION

TRAVEL CARD

COUNTER ESPIONAGE BRIEF

DOD HAZCOM (FEDERAL HAZ COM)

TOPIC NAME

TOPIC NAME

TOPIC NAME

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

2002-01-29

2002-03-11

1998-02-05

DATE MOD

DATE MOD

DATE MOD

USER MOD

USER MOD

USER MOD
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DOD HAZCOM (FEDERAL HAZ COM)

DUMMY GMT SESSION

GMT:  STAFF (MILITARY), STUDENTS

CATEGORY:

CATEGORY:

CATEGORY:

2

3

4

5

11

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

TOPIC

CODE

TOPIC

CODE

TOPIC

CODE

HAZARDOUS WASTE ORIGINATOR

HAZARDOUS WASTE ORIGINATOR ANNUAL

REFRESHER

HAZARDOUS WASTE REQUESTOR

BACK INJURY/HAZ ENERGY/CONFINED

SPACES/HEARING CON

FLU SHOTS

DUMMY GMT SESSION

DUMMY SESSION #2

UNIFORMED SERVICES HEALTH BENEFITS

PROGRAM/DEERS

LEGAL ASSISTANCE

SEXUALLY COMMUNICABLE DISEASES

PHYSICAL READINESS/STRESS MGMT/NUTRITION

EDUCATION

VA BENEFITS

PHYSICAL READINESS

CAREER COUNSELING

PERSONAL FINANCE

CAREER COUNSELING/FINANCIAL

RESPONSIBILITY

SUICIDE PREVENTION

STRESS MANAGEMENT/PHYSICAL READINESS

EDUCATIONAL OPPORTUNITIES IN THE NAVY

EDUCATION SERVICES/ACCREDITATION

TOPIC NAME

TOPIC NAME

TOPIC NAME

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

2002-05-08

2002-10-31

1998-10-22

1998-10-22

2001-05-15

2001-05-15

2001-05-15

2001-05-15

2001-05-15

2001-05-15

2001-05-15

2001-05-15

2001-05-15

2001-05-15

2001-05-15

2001-05-15

2001-05-15

DATE MOD

DATE MOD

DATE MOD

P2PIW

USER MOD

USER MOD

USER MOD
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MANDATORY INSTRUCTOR TRAINING

PHYSICAL FITNESS

STAFF AND CIVILIANS

CATEGORY:

CATEGORY:

CATEGORY:

3

99

10

35

46

1

2

TOPIC

CODE

TOPIC

CODE

TOPIC

CODE

NITRAS TRAINING

OPERATIONAL HEALTH AND SUICIDE AWARNESS

PHYSICAL FITNESS

VOTING/VA BENEFITS

CHIEFS MEETING

TRAVEL CREDIT CARD

NMCI BRIEF

TOPIC NAME

TOPIC NAME

TOPIC NAME

1999-08-26

2004-03-23

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1998-02-05

1999-01-04

2003-03-31

DATE MOD

DATE MOD

DATE MOD

NWRIGHT

P2PIW

USER MOD

USER MOD

USER MOD
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